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Logon Help Contact
| Applied |Approved || Issued || Final || Expires
== 06/06/2013 10/18/2013 10/21/2013 01/14/2015

Type INT / EXT ALTERATIONS

Permit Description

RESIDENTIAL INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
( BATHROOM ) & IMPACT FIXED (1)

WINDOW $4,200

Viewing | Permit

ﬂ <-- Select the information you would like to view.

Status stop work

Applicant JACKELINE LONDONO Owner Y
Owner JACKELINE LONDONO

Permit Address 628 ALEDO AVE CORAL GABLES FL 33134-7002

Sub Permit # Type Address Status

AB-13-06-0223 BOA COMPLETE (LESS THAN 628 ALEDO AVE CORAL GABLES FL 33134-7002 issued
$75,000)

EL-13-06-0536 ELEC COMMERCIAL / 628 ALEDO AVE CORAL GABLES FL 33134-7002 stop work
RESIDENTIAL WORK

ME-13-06-0595 MECH COMMERCIAL / 628 ALEDO AVE CORAL GABLES FL 33134-7002 pending
RESIDENTIAL WORK

PL-13-08-1757 PLUMB COMMERCIAL / 628 ALEDO AVE CORAL GABLES FL 33134-7002 final

RESIDENTIAL WORK

Details
DATE CREATED/SIGNED IN
DATE OF LAST ROUTING
BUILDING REVIEW
CONCURRENCY REVIEW
ELECTRICAL REVIEW
FIRE REVIEW
HISTORICAL REVIEW
INVOICING
MECHANICAL REVIEW
PLUMBING REVIEW
PUBLIC WORKS REVIEW
STRUCTURAL REVIEW
ZONING REVIEW
COMMERCIAL/RESIDENTIAL

OWNED BY CITY OF CORAL
GABLES?

INTER ALTER, POOLS, COV TERR
STOREFRONT
PAVING, SLABS, LDSCP, DECK SF

# OF
WINDOWS/DOORS/GATES/AWNIN

LF OF FENCING/RAILING/SCREEN
W

UPFRONT BUILDING FEE AMOUNT

09/05/2013
10/18/2013

RESIDENTIAL

NO

33
0
0

1

0

19.19
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Permit

COST OF CONSTRUCTION

# OF PAGES OF DOCUMENTATION
&

FIRE FEE SF

IMPACT FEE - POLICE

IMPACT FEE - FIRE AND EMS
IMPACT FEE - GEN GOVERNMENT
IMPACT FEE - PARKS

SANITARY SEWER CAPACITY
IMPACT FEE - SERVICE CHARGE
UPFRONT FIRE FEE AMOUNT

4200

17

0

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0
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The City's online services are protected with an SSL encryption certificate. For technical assistance, please call 305-569-2448 (8am-

5pm, M-F).
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