Permit Page 1 of 2



Permits and Inspections: Permit

Applied Approved Issued Final Expires

RESIDENTIAL INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (BATHROOM) & IMPACT FIXED (1) WINDOW \$4,200

Permit Address 628 ALEDO AVE CORAL GABLES FL 33134-7002

Applicant **JACKELINE LONDONO** Owner **Y**

Owner JACKELINE LONDONO

Viewing Permit	∨ <	Select the information you would like to view.	
Sub Permit #	Туре	Address	Status
AB-13-06-0223	BOA COMPLETE (LESS THAN \$75,000)	628 ALEDO AVE CORAL GABLES FL 33134-7002	issued
EL-13-06-0536	ELEC COMMERCIAL / RESIDENTIAL WORK	628 ALEDO AVE CORAL GABLES FL 33134-7002	stop work
ME-13-06-0595	MECH COMMERCIAL / RESIDENTIAL WORK	628 ALEDO AVE CORAL GABLES FL 33134-7002	pending
PL-13-08-1757	PLUMB COMMERCIAL / RESIDENTIAL WORK	628 ALEDO AVE CORAL GABLES FL 33134-7002	final

Details

Permit Description

DATE CREATED/SIGNED IN	09/05/2013
DATE OF LAST ROUTING	10/18/2013
BUILDING REVIEW	N
CONCURRENCY REVIEW	N
ELECTRICAL REVIEW	N
FIRE REVIEW	N
HISTORICAL REVIEW	N
INVOICING	N
MECHANICAL REVIEW	N
PLUMBING REVIEW	N
PUBLIC WORKS REVIEW	N
STRUCTURAL REVIEW	N
ZONING REVIEW	N
COMMERCIAL/RESIDENTIAL	RESIDENTIAL
OWNED BY CITY OF CORAL GABLES?	NO
INTER ALTER, POOLS, COV TERR	33
STOREFRONT	0
PAVING, SLABS, LDSCP, DECK SF	0
# OF WINDOWS/DOORS/GATES/AWNIN	1
LF OF FENCING/RAILING/SCREEN W	0
UPFRONT BUILDING FEE AMOUNT	19.19

Permit Page 2 of 2

COST OF CONSTRUCTION	4200
# OF PAGES OF DOCUMENTATION &	17
FIRE FEE SF	0
IMPACT FEE - POLICE	0.0000
IMPACT FEE - FIRE AND EMS	0.0000
IMPACT FEE - GEN GOVERNMENT	0.0000
IMPACT FEE - PARKS	0.0000
SANITARY SEWER CAPACITY	0.0000
IMPACT FEE - SERVICE CHARGE	0.0000
UPFRONT FIRE FEE AMOUNT	0

The City's online services are protected with an **SSL encryption certificate**. For technical assistance, please call 305-569-2448 (8am-5pm, M-F).